



2026:RJ-JP:21424

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 104/2025

Abhimanyu Singh S/o Shri Ajeet Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 126/2025

Abhimanyu Singh S/o Shri Ajeet Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Kumar Jangid
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Arti Sharma, PP
		Mr. Rhishi Raj Singh Rathore, PP
		Mr. Anil Mehla

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

20/11/2025

List these matters on 28.11.2025, as prayed on behalf of the non-applicant.

It is made clear that no further adjournment will be granted.

Learned counsel for the applicant is directed to supply copies of the applications to counsel for the non-applicant.

(SAMEER JAIN),J