



2026:RJ-JP:21424

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 104/2025

Abhimanyu Singh S/o Shri Ajeet Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 126/2025

Abhimanyu Singh S/o Shri Ajeet Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Kumar Jangid
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jaiprakash Tiwari, PP
		Mr. Sanjay Khan
		Ms. Nisha Singh for
		Mr. Anil Mehla

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

29/04/2026

प्रार्थी के विद्वान अधिवक्ता को बहस करने के लिए अंतिम अवसर प्रदान किया जाता है।

प्रकरण एक सप्ताह पश्चात् सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

NITIN/3-4